SADAA Participant List for Clubs and Orgs Halloween Party – Thursday, October 24 4:30-7:30pm

	Name and Contact Email Address
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Attended

	Leann Nefzger <leann.nefzger@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Lisa Michaelsen <lisa.michaelsen@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Alexandria Shaffer <alexandria.shaffer@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Savannah Walvatne <savannah.walvatne@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Emma Oaks <emma.oaks@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Jocelyn Nozka <jocelyn.nozka@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Marisa Tetzner <marisa.tetzner@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Alyssa Hertges <alyssa.hertges@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Callie Speltz <callie.speltz@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Madison Johnson <madison.johnson26@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Reilly Johnson <reilly.johnson@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Rebecca Dyer <rebecca.dyer@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Naseebalah Muhammad <naseebalah.muhammad@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	

	Ashley Sheedy <ashley.sheedy@hawkeyecollege.edu>
	



